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80m horden 0,84m      Min Heren  Uur=14:12 
   Reeks:1 

    
 

1 4222 VINCK SYMEN               AVLO  14.83 3 

 
2 4510 ROBBERECHT WOUT           HAMM  15.53 4 

 
3 4644 ROBIJNS FLOR              LEBB  16.27 3 

 
4 3875 VAN GELDER SENNE          ACHL  17.24 4 

       60m horden 0,762m/6H    Min Dames  Uur=14:14 
  Reeks:1 

    
 

1 6023 DANNEEL ELISA             HCO   10.18 3 

 
2 5875 DE NAEYER MARIE           ZA    10.33 3 

 
3 7542 VANDERMEULEN ALODIE       ATH   10.49 3 

 
4 6488 DEMEULEMEESTER LISA       ASVO  10.90 3 

       60m horden 0,762m/6H    Min Dames  Uur=14:14 
  Reeks:2 

    
 

1 6394 DE SMET CATO              VS    10.37 3 

 
2 5920 LINGIER TRUI              HCO   11.23 3 

 
3 5786 VERLEYSEN CAITLIN         ACW   11.31 4 

 
4 5772 LIEFOOGHE JO-ANNE         DUFF  11.36 3 

 
5 6562 VAN DOORSLAER ELINE       VS    11.73 3 

       hoogspringen              Ben Heren  Uur=15:58 
   Reeks:1 

    
 

1 138 URBANCZYK MATHIAS         MOHA  1.05m 7 

 
2 6513 NANGE GABRIEL             ACKO  1.05m 7 
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3 6565 PAUWELS LARS              ACW   1.00m 7 

 
4 7501 VINCK YILLES              AVLO  0.90m 8 

 
4 7916 DE NEEF LAURENS           EA    0.90m 8 

 
6 6861 COOLS WOUT                LEBB  0.90m 8 

 
6 7314 VAN AUDENAERDE JOREN      VS    0.90m 7 

 
6 9102 ROOMS JORDEN              NA    0.90m 8 

 
6 7979 CLAEYS JONAS              ACDL  0.90m 7 

 
6 7893 SEYMOENS TIBO             LEBB  0.90m 7 

       kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Dames  Uur=14:29 
   Reeks:1 

    
 

1 207 WILLEPENNINCKX AMBER      ACHL  8.96m 7 

 
2 1819 DE SMEDT LINN             LEBB  6.08m 7 

 
3 603 MARTHE VERBRUGGHEN        ACDL  5.06m 8 

 
4 1198 NAESSENS ANNA             AZW   4.77m 7 

 
5 271 POLFLIET ELENA            EA    4.55m 7 

 
6 1294 CLAEYS LORE               ACDL  3.90m 8 

 
7 1199 NAESSENS JULIETTE         AZW   3.79m 8 

       hockeywerpen              Pup Heren  Uur=14:24 
   Reeks:1 

    
 

1 846 VERHULST IDES             LAT   37.73m 5 

 
2 94 DE BOSSCHER THOMAS        ACW   36.70m 5 

 
3 529 VENUS ALEXANDER - 81      ACBR  31.12m 5 

 
4 83 PAUWELS MILAN             ACW   28.35m 5 

 
5 92 VERSTRAETEN OLE           ACW   27.69m 6 

 

 

verspringen               Pup Dames  Uur=14:45 
   Reeks:1 

    
 

1 3416 GOOSEN YANA               AZW   3.89m 5 

 
2 4093 NAESSENS PAULIEN          AZW   3.83m 5 

 
3 3163 HEYVAERT NONA             LEBB  3.70m 5 

 
4 3053 WALSCHAERS MARIEKE        ACHL  3.69m 6 

 
5 3161 HEYMANS HANNELORE         LEBB  3.65m 5 

 
6 3796 VAN DAMME INE             LEBB  3.52m 5 

 
7 3323 STEELS SITA               HAMM  3.50m 5 

 
8 3451 PYNAERT BENTE             OPW   3.48m 6 

 
9 3169 VANROOSE RHUNE            LEBB  3.44m 5 

 
10 3320 MOUTON HEIKE              HAMM  3.38m 5 
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11 4729 DE SMEDT BRITT            LEBB  3.36m 5 

 
12 3162 HEYVAERT ELLA             LEBB  3.31m 5 

 
13 3168 VAN WEMMEL LOTTE          LEBB  3.23m 5 

 
14 3165 MUYSHONDT EMMA            LEBB  3.22m 6 

 
14 3324 VAN HAUTE ROWAN           HAMM  3.22m 5 

 
16 3301 VAN DAELE MORGANE         ACME  3.15m 5 

 
17 3442 VAN RANSBEECK ARREZINA    AVLO  3.12m 6 

 
18 3230 JACOBIEN LENNE            ACHL  3.08m 6 

 
19 3166 RECOUR JANTE              LEBB  2.98m 6 

 
20 3039 ROMBAUT AURA              AVLO  2.97m 6 

 
21 3041 DE LEENHEER FLEUR         AVLO  2.87m 6 

       60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Dames  Uur=14:51 
  Reeks:1 

    
 

1 3323 STEELS SITA               HAMM  11.58 5 

 
2 2964 DE SCHRYVER ANTJE         ZA    11.87 5 

 
3 3163 HEYVAERT NONA             LEBB  12.19 5 

 
4 3161 HEYMANS HANNELORE         LEBB  12.39 5 

 
5 3416 GOOSEN YANA               AZW   12.43 5 

 
6 4093 NAESSENS PAULIEN          AZW   12.84 5 

 
7 3320 MOUTON HEIKE              HAMM  13.70 5 

       60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Dames  Uur=14:51 
  Reeks:2 

    
 

1 3039 ROMBAUT AURA              AVLO  13.97 6 

 
2 3442 VAN RANSBEECK ARREZINA    AVLO  14.04 6 

 
3 3053 WALSCHAERS MARIEKE        ACHL  14.26 6 

 
4 3164 LECOUTERE PAULIEN         LEBB  14.48 5 

 
5 3230 JACOBIEN LENNE            ACHL  14.49 6 

 
6 3324 VAN HAUTE ROWAN           HAMM  14.76 5 

 
7 3131 DE SAMBLANCX KYANA        EA    16.48 6 

       60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Heren  Uur=14:56 
   Reeks:1 

    
 

1 499 VAN DER STRICHT RUBEN     KAAG  10.67 5 

 
2 130 GODDERIS WOUT             AVR   11.12 5 

 
3 2650 URBANCZYK LUKAS           MOHA  12.43 5 

  
387 BAEYENS MIEL              LEBB     DIS   5 

 
5 394 VAN ESBROECK TOON         LEBB  13.19 6 

 
6 846 VERHULST IDES             LAT   13.67 5 

       60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Heren  Uur=14:56 
   Reeks:2 

    
 

1 350 DE WINTER NOAH            EA    12.91 5 

 
2 52 ROOMS JENTHO              ACW   13.46 5 

 
3 352 MOERENHOUT OSKAAR         EA    13.68 6 
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4 944 RAEMDONCK LUKAS           LEBB  13.70 6 

 
5 353 VAN KEER JAAN             EA    13.77 6 

       discuswerpen 0,750kg      Min Dames  Uur=14:58 
  Reeks:1 

    
 

1 5772 LIEFOOGHE JO-ANNE         DUFF  28.99m 3 

 
2 7542 VANDERMEULEN ALODIE       ATH   28.43m 3 

 
3 6144 VAN DAELE MAITé           ACME  21.57m 3 

 
4 7630 HUYGENS CLOE              RESC  21.42m 3 

 
5 6156 VAN HAUTE ARWEN           HAMM  19.54m 4 

 
6 6488 DEMEULEMEESTER LISA       ASVO  17.50m 3 

 
7 6416 VIERENDEELS RUNE          LEBB  16.63m 3 

 
8 7297 HEYVAERT FLORE            LEBB  14.93m 3 

 
9 5786 VERLEYSEN CAITLIN         ACW   13.79m 4 

 
10 6038 ENGELAAR NONA             LEBB  10.50m 4 

 

 

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Heren  Uur=15:23 
   Reeks:1 

    
 

1 138 URBANCZYK MATHIAS         MOHA  8.20m 7 

 
2 6565 PAUWELS LARS              ACW   7.73m 7 

 
3 6513 NANGE GABRIEL             ACKO  7.24m 7 

 
4 7979 CLAEYS JONAS              ACDL  7.08m 7 

 
5 7893 SEYMOENS TIBO             LEBB  6.56m 7 

 
6 7916 DE NEEF LAURENS           EA    6.24m 8 

 
7 8487 ENGELAAR MILO             LEBB  5.08m 8 

 
8 6840 DE SAMBLANCX RENU         EA    4.99m 8 

 
9 9102 ROOMS JORDEN              NA    4.57m 8 

 
10 6861 COOLS WOUT                LEBB  4.03m 8 

 
11 7501 VINCK YILLES              AVLO  4.01m 8 

 
12 7314 VAN AUDENAERDE JOREN      VS    3.64m 7 

 
13 6720 DESMET ROBBE              ACP   2.74m 8 

       speerwerpen 400g          Min Heren  Uur=15:07 
   Reeks:1 

    
 

1 4222 VINCK SYMEN               AVLO  30.38m 3 

 
2 3875 VAN GELDER SENNE          ACHL  27.16m 4 

 
3 6186 MEDAN MARKO               RESC  27.04m 3 

 
4 4237 DE BAECKE YARO            OPW   25.99m 3 

 
5 3974 D'HONDT JELTE             LEBB  24.79m 3 
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6 4484 VINCK MIRKO               AVLO  21.75m 4 

       300 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=15:16 
   Reeks:1 

    
 

1 5875 DE NAEYER MARIE           ZA    43.83 3 

 
2 6278 VANDENPUTTE AUDE          OPW   44.30 3 

 
3 6515 VANDER BEKEN AMBER        ASVO  45.46 3 

 
4 6037 BAUWENS KATO              ACW   46.02 3 

 
5 6023 DANNEEL ELISA             HCO   47.02 3 

       300 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=15:16 
   Reeks:2 

    
 

1 6346 KLUSKENS ELENA            LAT   43.86 4 

 
2 6345 KLUSKENS JANA             LAT   44.97 4 

 
3 6394 DE SMET CATO              VS    44.97 3 

 
4 5809 DE BLOCK VEERLE           ACW   45.90 3 

 
5 5920 LINGIER TRUI              HCO   47.83 3 

       300 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=15:16 
   Reeks:3 

    
 

1 5786 VERLEYSEN CAITLIN         ACW   46.67 4 

 
2 6602 DECLERCQ RUNE             VS    47.38 3 

 
3 5834 BORRY INE                 SPBO  47.66 4 

 
4 6562 VAN DOORSLAER ELINE       VS    48.99 3 

 
5 7630 HUYGENS CLOE              RESC  49.97 3 

       300 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=15:16 
   Reeks:4 

    
 

1 6721 HUYCK TIMEA               ACDL  50.53 4 

 
2 6840 VAN CAUTEREN SILKE        LAT   51.60 3 

 
3 6280 ELIANO HANNE              OPW   52.34 4 

 
4 6156 VAN HAUTE ARWEN           HAMM  54.13 4 

 
5 6720 HUYCK LARISSA             ACDL  57.39 4 

 
6 6038 ENGELAAR NONA             LEBB  59.80 4 

       300 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=15:19 
   Reeks:1 

    
 

1 3702 BORRY THOMAS              SPBO  43.28 3 

 
2 5758 DEMANET LOUNIS            RESC  43.46 3 

 
3 4203 LEENAERT VIKTOR           AZW   44.19 4 

 
4 4316 DHONDT ROBBE              OPW   45.05 3 

 
5 4543 VAN DAMME TIMON           LEBB  47.00 3 
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300 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=15:19 
   Reeks:2 

    
 

1 4222 VINCK SYMEN               AVLO  46.16 3 

 
2 4119 VAN HAVER ELIAS           HAMM  47.37 3 

 
3 4644 ROBIJNS FLOR              LEBB  48.34 3 

 
4 4510 ROBBERECHT WOUT           HAMM  49.19 4 

       hoogspringen              Pup Dames  Uur=16:08 
   Reeks:1 

    
 

1 3118 VAN DER BAUWHEDE MARIE-JU MACW  1.25m 5 

 
2 3161 HEYMANS HANNELORE         LEBB  1.20m 5 

 
3 3162 HEYVAERT ELLA             LEBB  1.15m 5 

 
4 4729 DE SMEDT BRITT            LEBB  1.10m 5 

 
5 3165 MUYSHONDT EMMA            LEBB  1.10m 6 

 
6 2964 DE SCHRYVER ANTJE         ZA    1.05m 5 

 
7 3442 VAN RANSBEECK ARREZINA    AVLO  1.05m 6 

 
8 3168 VAN WEMMEL LOTTE          LEBB  1.05m 5 

 
9 3039 ROMBAUT AURA              AVLO  1.05m 6 

 
10 3169 VANROOSE RHUNE            LEBB  1.05m 5 

 
11 3324 VAN HAUTE ROWAN           HAMM  1.05m 5 

 
12 3230 JACOBIEN LENNE            ACHL  1.00m 6 

 
13 3053 WALSCHAERS MARIEKE        ACHL  0.95m 6 

 
14 3041 DE LEENHEER FLEUR         AVLO  0.90m 6 

       verspringen               Pup Heren  Uur=15:45 
   Reeks:1 

    
 

1 94 DE BOSSCHER THOMAS        ACW   4.13m 5 

 
2 499 VAN DER STRICHT RUBEN     KAAG  4.07m 5 

 
3 350 DE WINTER NOAH            EA    3.99m 5 

 
4 130 GODDERIS WOUT             AVR   3.89m 5 

 
5 52 ROOMS JENTHO              ACW   3.68m 5 

 
6 83 PAUWELS MILAN             ACW   3.68m 5 

 
7 2650 URBANCZYK LUKAS           MOHA  3.60m 5 

 
8 394 VAN ESBROECK TOON         LEBB  3.55m 6 

 
9 92 VERSTRAETEN OLE           ACW   3.38m 6 

 
10 846 VERHULST IDES             LAT   3.33m 5 

 
11 353 VAN KEER JAAN             EA    3.26m 6 

 
12 352 MOERENHOUT OSKAAR         EA    3.18m 6 

 
13 745 VAN GEET STAF             OPW   3.10m 6 
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14 2288 VAN SCHUYLENBERGH JAN     EA    3.07m 5 

 
15 351 IMBERECHTS JOSSE          EA    2.99m 5 

 
16 344 IMBERECHTS JAGO           EA    2.54m 6 

       60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=15:47 
   Reeks:1 

    
 

1 207 WILLEPENNINCKX AMBER      ACHL  10.59 7 

 
2 1198 NAESSENS ANNA             AZW   10.60 7 

 
3 561 VAN GEET STIEN            OPW   10.83 8 

 
4 1819 DE SMEDT LINN             LEBB  10.91 7 

 
5 570 ELIANO MARTHE             OPW   11.17 8 

 
6 1199 NAESSENS JULIETTE         AZW   11.54 8 

       60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=15:47 
   Reeks:2 

    
 

1 988 VAN DAMME KATO            LEBB  10.39 7 

 
2 271 POLFLIET ELENA            EA    10.66 7 

 
3 1294 CLAEYS LORE               ACDL  11.00 8 

 
4 553 VAN WEMMEL RENSKE         OPW   11.12 7 

 
5 603 MARTHE VERBRUGGHEN        ACDL  11.17 8 

 
6 719 VAN WEVERBERG RUTH        LEBB  11.26 8 

 
7 218 VERVAET LIES              AVLO  11.64 7 

 

 

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=15:47 
   Reeks:1 

    
 

1 7314 VAN AUDENAERDE JOREN      VS    9.54 7 

 
2 7979 CLAEYS JONAS              ACDL  9.62 7 

 
3 6513 NANGE GABRIEL             ACKO  9.72 7 

 
4 6565 PAUWELS LARS              ACW   9.84 7 

 
5 138 URBANCZYK MATHIAS         MOHA  9.92 7 

 
6 6840 DE SAMBLANCX RENU         EA    10.51 8 

 
7 8487 ENGELAAR MILO             LEBB  10.80 8 

       60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=15:47 
   Reeks:2 

    
 

1 7916 DE NEEF LAURENS           EA    10.15 8 

 
2 6861 COOLS WOUT                LEBB  10.95 8 

 
3 9102 ROOMS JORDEN              NA    11.01 8 

 
4 6833 IMBERECHTS JERAS          EA    11.30 8 
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5 7893 SEYMOENS TIBO             LEBB  11.43 7 

 
6 6865 HENDRICKX YARNO           LEBB  11.45 8 

 
7 6720 DESMET ROBBE              ACP   14.97 8 

       discuswerpen 0,750kg      Min Heren  Uur=16:05 
   Reeks:1 

    
 

1 4222 VINCK SYMEN               AVLO  24.94m 3 

 
2 3875 VAN GELDER SENNE          ACHL  23.21m 4 

 
3 4484 VINCK MIRKO               AVLO  22.50m 4 

 
4 3974 D'HONDT JELTE             LEBB  19.68m 3 

 
5 4651 DE BRAEKELEER ARNE        LEBB  19.53m 3 

 
6 4644 ROBIJNS FLOR              LEBB  18.46m 3 

       kogelstoten 2,000kg       Min Dames  Uur=16:24 
   Reeks:1 

    
 

1 5772 LIEFOOGHE JO-ANNE         DUFF  13.46m 3 

 
2 7542 VANDERMEULEN ALODIE       ATH   13.33m 3 

 
3 6416 VIERENDEELS RUNE          LEBB  8.94m 3 

 
4 6037 BAUWENS KATO              ACW   8.65m 3 

 
5 6144 VAN DAELE MAITé           ACME  8.35m 3 

 
6 6488 DEMEULEMEESTER LISA       ASVO  8.32m 3 

 
7 5809 DE BLOCK VEERLE           ACW   8.11m 3 

 
8 5786 VERLEYSEN CAITLIN         ACW   8.04m 4 

 
9 7630 HUYGENS CLOE              RESC  8.03m 3 

 
10 6562 VAN DOORSLAER ELINE       VS    7.30m 3 

 
11 6156 VAN HAUTE ARWEN           HAMM  6.93m 4 

 
12 6038 ENGELAAR NONA             LEBB  4.64m 4 

       60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=16:59 
   Reeks:1 

    
 

1 3416 GOOSEN YANA               AZW   8.59 5 

 
2 4093 NAESSENS PAULIEN          AZW   8.93 5 

 
3 3053 WALSCHAERS MARIEKE        ACHL  9.10 6 

 
4 3162 HEYVAERT ELLA             LEBB  9.14 5 

 
5 3323 STEELS SITA               HAMM  9.21 5 

 
6 3161 HEYMANS HANNELORE         LEBB  9.50 5 

       60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=16:59 
   Reeks:2 

    
 

1 3163 HEYVAERT NONA             LEBB  9.56 5 

 
2 3168 VAN WEMMEL LOTTE          LEBB  9.58 5 

 
3 3796 VAN DAMME INE             LEBB  9.58 5 

 
4 3169 VANROOSE RHUNE            LEBB  9.62 5 

 
5 3541 HERMANS MOIA              LAT   9.71 5 

 
6 4729 DE SMEDT BRITT            LEBB  9.90 5 

 
7 3442 VAN RANSBEECK ARREZINA    AVLO  10.10 6 
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60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=16:59 
   Reeks:3 

    
 

1 4674 BLOMMAERT INE             OPW   9.38 5 

 
2 3320 MOUTON HEIKE              HAMM  9.82 5 

 
3 3166 RECOUR JANTE              LEBB  9.90 6 

 
4 3165 MUYSHONDT EMMA            LEBB  9.92 6 

 
5 3451 PYNAERT BENTE             OPW   9.95 6 

 
6 3230 JACOBIEN LENNE            ACHL  10.07 6 

 
7 3301 VAN DAELE MORGANE         ACME  10.24 5 

       60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=16:59 
   Reeks:4 

    
 

1 9103 NANGE MARINE              NA    9.08 5 

 
2 3164 LECOUTERE PAULIEN         LEBB  10.18 5 

 
3 3041 DE LEENHEER FLEUR         AVLO  10.47 6 

 
4 3039 ROMBAUT AURA              AVLO  10.54 6 

 
5 3324 VAN HAUTE ROWAN           HAMM  10.59 5 

 
6 3131 DE SAMBLANCX KYANA        EA    10.73 6 

 
7 4173 VAN CAUTEREN LUKA         LAT   11.36 5 

       60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=16:26 
   Reeks:1 

    
 

1 849 SOETENS ROBIN             LAT   8.56 5 

 
2 2650 URBANCZYK LUKAS           MOHA  8.93 5 

 
3 499 VAN DER STRICHT RUBEN     KAAG  9.01 5 

 
4 130 GODDERIS WOUT             AVR   9.07 5 

 
5 94 DE BOSSCHER THOMAS        ACW   9.08 5 

 
6 350 DE WINTER NOAH            EA    9.28 5 

 
7 83 PAUWELS MILAN             ACW   9.35 5 

 
8 92 VERSTRAETEN OLE           ACW   9.51 6 

       60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=16:26 
   Reeks:2 

    
 

1 52 ROOMS JENTHO              ACW   9.39 5 

 
2 846 VERHULST IDES             LAT   9.58 5 

 
3 745 VAN GEET STAF             OPW   9.71 6 

 
4 394 VAN ESBROECK TOON         LEBB  10.00 6 

 
5 352 MOERENHOUT OSKAAR         EA    10.13 6 

 
6 848 WILLEMS MAARTEN           LAT   10.14 5 
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7 353 VAN KEER JAAN             EA    10.29 6 

       60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=16:26 
   Reeks:3 

    
 

1 387 BAEYENS MIEL              LEBB  9.09 5 

 
2 1328 VAN DAMME JARNE           LEBB  9.86 5 

 
3 351 IMBERECHTS JOSSE          EA    9.92 5 

 
4 1117 GHISDAL THIBAULT          ACDL  10.16 6 

 
5 944 RAEMDONCK LUKAS           LEBB  10.20 6 

 
6 388 COOLS XANDER              LEBB  10.23 5 

 
7 344 IMBERECHTS JAGO           EA    11.68 6 

 
8 947 VANHAELEWIJCK ACHILLES    LEBB  11.84 6 

       80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=16:54 
   Reeks:1 

    
 

1 6515 VANDER BEKEN AMBER        ASVO  10.88 3 

 
2 6488 DEMEULEMEESTER LISA       ASVO  11.07 3 

 
3 6562 VAN DOORSLAER ELINE       VS    11.15 3 

 
4 6346 KLUSKENS ELENA            LAT   11.20 4 

 
5 5809 DE BLOCK VEERLE           ACW   11.20 3 

 
6 7542 VANDERMEULEN ALODIE       ATH   11.30 3 

 
7 5786 VERLEYSEN CAITLIN         ACW   11.46 4 

       80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=16:54 
   Reeks:2 

    
 

1 6037 BAUWENS KATO              ACW   11.27 3 

 
2 6278 VANDENPUTTE AUDE          OPW   11.30 3 

 
3 6345 KLUSKENS JANA             LAT   11.41 4 

 
4 6156 VAN HAUTE ARWEN           HAMM  11.86 4 

 
5 5762 PRAET AXELLE              STAX  11.98 4 

 
6 6017 SILVERANS JANE            EA    12.06 3 

 
7 6347 WILLEMS LOTTE             LAT   12.26 3 

 
8 6840 VAN CAUTEREN SILKE        LAT   12.43 3 

 

 

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=16:54 
   Reeks:3 

    
 

1 6280 ELIANO HANNE              OPW   12.15 4 

 
2 6010 DE MUER ROOS              EA    12.25 3 

 
3 9101 BONSECOUR AMELIE          NA    12.26 4 



 
 

11 Koninklijke Atletiekclub Lebbeke v.z.w. 
www.aclebbeke.be 

 

 
4 6344 DAELMAN DEMI              LAT   12.37 4 

 
5 6411 RAEMDONCK MADELEINE       LEBB  12.66 4 

 
6 6038 ENGELAAR NONA             LEBB  13.09 4 

 
7 6007 MOERENHOUT FLOORE         EA    13.70 4 

 
8 6144 VAN DAELE MAITé           ACME  14.44 3 

       80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=16:55 
   Reeks:1 

    
 

1 5758 DEMANET LOUNIS            RESC  10.87 3 

 
2 4316 DHONDT ROBBE              OPW   10.99 3 

 
3 3974 D'HONDT JELTE             LEBB  11.25 3 

 
4 4119 VAN HAVER ELIAS           HAMM  11.60 3 

 
5 4543 VAN DAMME TIMON           LEBB  11.66 3 

       80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=16:55 
   Reeks:2 

    
 

1 6186 MEDAN MARKO               RESC  10.83 3 

 
2 4317 JOOS YOREN                LAT   11.46 3 

 
3 4222 VINCK SYMEN               AVLO  11.58 3 

 
4 4651 DE BRAEKELEER ARNE        LEBB  11.84 3 

 
5 3674 SMET RUBEN                ACW   12.21 4 

 
6 3979 LECOUTERE JAN             LEBB  12.25 3 

       kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Dames  Uur=16:22 
   Reeks:1 

    
 

1 3118 VAN DER BAUWHEDE MARIE-JU MACW  8.32m 5 

 
2 3324 VAN HAUTE ROWAN           HAMM  7.34m 5 

 
3 3162 HEYVAERT ELLA             LEBB  5.77m 5 

 
4 3230 JACOBIEN LENNE            ACHL  5.76m 6 

 
5 4729 DE SMEDT BRITT            LEBB  5.69m 5 

 
6 3416 GOOSEN YANA               AZW   5.61m 5 

 
7 3301 VAN DAELE MORGANE         ACME  5.45m 5 

 
8 3053 WALSCHAERS MARIEKE        ACHL  5.33m 6 

 
9 3161 HEYMANS HANNELORE         LEBB  5.31m 5 

 
10 3168 VAN WEMMEL LOTTE          LEBB  5.09m 5 

 
11 3163 HEYVAERT NONA             LEBB  5.02m 5 

 
12 4139 VAN DESSEL ELLEN          EA    5.00m 5 

 
13 3039 ROMBAUT AURA              AVLO  4.88m 6 

 
14 3442 VAN RANSBEECK ARREZINA    AVLO  4.65m 6 

 
15 3169 VANROOSE RHUNE            LEBB  4.29m 5 

 
16 3165 MUYSHONDT EMMA            LEBB  4.24m 6 

 
17 4173 VAN CAUTEREN LUKA         LAT   4.06m 5 

 
18 3041 DE LEENHEER FLEUR         AVLO  3.51m 6 

 
19 3131 DE SAMBLANCX KYANA        EA    3.24m 6 

       discuswerpen 0,600kg      Pup Heren  Uur=17:11 
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7 353 VAN KEER JAAN             EA    10.29 6 

       60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=16:26 
   Reeks:3 

    
 

1 387 BAEYENS MIEL              LEBB  9.09 5 

 
2 1328 VAN DAMME JARNE           LEBB  9.86 5 

 
3 351 IMBERECHTS JOSSE          EA    9.92 5 

 
4 1117 GHISDAL THIBAULT          ACDL  10.16 6 

 
5 944 RAEMDONCK LUKAS           LEBB  10.20 6 

 
6 388 COOLS XANDER              LEBB  10.23 5 

 
7 344 IMBERECHTS JAGO           EA    11.68 6 

 
8 947 VANHAELEWIJCK ACHILLES    LEBB  11.84 6 

       80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=16:54 
   Reeks:1 

    
 

1 6515 VANDER BEKEN AMBER        ASVO  10.88 3 

 
2 6488 DEMEULEMEESTER LISA       ASVO  11.07 3 

 
3 6562 VAN DOORSLAER ELINE       VS    11.15 3 

 
4 6346 KLUSKENS ELENA            LAT   11.20 4 

 
5 5809 DE BLOCK VEERLE           ACW   11.20 3 

 
6 7542 VANDERMEULEN ALODIE       ATH   11.30 3 

 
7 5786 VERLEYSEN CAITLIN         ACW   11.46 4 

       80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=16:54 
   Reeks:2 

    
 

1 6037 BAUWENS KATO              ACW   11.27 3 

 
2 6278 VANDENPUTTE AUDE          OPW   11.30 3 

 
3 6345 KLUSKENS JANA             LAT   11.41 4 

 
4 6156 VAN HAUTE ARWEN           HAMM  11.86 4 

 
5 5762 PRAET AXELLE              STAX  11.98 4 

 
6 6017 SILVERANS JANE            EA    12.06 3 

 
7 6347 WILLEMS LOTTE             LAT   12.26 3 

 
8 6840 VAN CAUTEREN SILKE        LAT   12.43 3 

 

 

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=16:54 
   Reeks:3 

    
 

1 6280 ELIANO HANNE              OPW   12.15 4 

 
2 6010 DE MUER ROOS              EA    12.25 3 

 
3 9101 BONSECOUR AMELIE          NA    12.26 4 



 
 

12 Koninklijke Atletiekclub Lebbeke v.z.w. 
www.aclebbeke.be 

 

Reeks:1 
    

 
1 130 GODDERIS WOUT             AVR   25.47m 5 

 
2 846 VERHULST IDES             LAT   22.72m 5 

 
3 499 VAN DER STRICHT RUBEN     KAAG  22.22m 5 

 
4 529 VENUS ALEXANDER - 81      ACBR  22.11m 5 

 
5 94 DE BOSSCHER THOMAS        ACW   16.86m 5 

 
6 92 VERSTRAETEN OLE           ACW   13.76m 6 

  
2650 URBANCZYK LUKAS           MOHA      GP   5 

 

 

verspringen               Min Heren  Uur=17:29 
   Reeks:1 

    
 

1 4119 VAN HAVER ELIAS           HAMM  4.74m 3 

 
2 6186 MEDAN MARKO               RESC  4.69m 3 

 
3 5758 DEMANET LOUNIS            RESC  4.24m 3 

 
4 4222 VINCK SYMEN               AVLO  4.17m 3 

 
5 4644 ROBIJNS FLOR              LEBB  4.16m 3 

 
6 4543 VAN DAMME TIMON           LEBB  4.16m 3 

 
7 3979 LECOUTERE JAN             LEBB  3.79m 3 

 
8 3875 VAN GELDER SENNE          ACHL  3.78m 4 

 
9 3674 SMET RUBEN                ACW   3.77m 4 

 
10 4651 DE BRAEKELEER ARNE        LEBB  3.68m 3 

       600 meter                 Ben Dames  Uur=17:12 
   Reeks:1 

    
 

1 183 LANGHENDRIES LORE         ACP   2'20.76 8 

 
2 570 ELIANO MARTHE             OPW   2'23.52 8 

 
3 561 VAN GEET STIEN            OPW   2'25.05 8 

 
4 138 PARDAENS ROMEE            ZA    2'27.74 8 

 
5 553 VAN WEMMEL RENSKE         OPW   2'30.10 7 

 
6 1819 DE SMEDT LINN             LEBB  2'30.38 7 

 
7 218 VERVAET LIES              AVLO  2'32.39 7 

 
8 1294 CLAEYS LORE               ACDL  2'34.42 8 

 
9 1198 NAESSENS ANNA             AZW   2'35.12 7 

 
10 719 VAN WEVERBERG RUTH        LEBB  2'36.61 8 

 
11 603 MARTHE VERBRUGGHEN        ACDL  2'44.16 8 

 
12 1199 NAESSENS JULIETTE         AZW   2'50.45 8 

       600 meter                 Ben Heren  Uur=17:12 
   Reeks:1 
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1 6513 NANGE GABRIEL             ACKO  2'02.56 7 

 
2 6565 PAUWELS LARS              ACW   2'05.85 7 

 
3 7979 CLAEYS JONAS              ACDL  2'09.93 7 

 
4 6840 DE SAMBLANCX RENU         EA    2'12.01 8 

 
5 7314 VAN AUDENAERDE JOREN      VS    2'14.37 7 

 
6 9102 ROOMS JORDEN              NA    2'21.40 8 

 
7 7916 DE NEEF LAURENS           EA    2'24.65 8 

 
8 6865 HENDRICKX YARNO           LEBB  2'25.56 8 

 
9 6861 COOLS WOUT                LEBB  2'30.93 8 

       hoogspringen              Min Dames  Uur=17:52 
   Reeks:1 

    
 

1 6037 BAUWENS KATO              ACW   1.40m 3 

 
2 5762 PRAET AXELLE              STAX  1.35m 4 

 
3 5809 DE BLOCK VEERLE           ACW   1.30m 3 

 
4 6416 VIERENDEELS RUNE          LEBB  1.30m 3 

 
5 6017 SILVERANS JANE            EA    1.25m 3 

 
6 9101 BONSECOUR AMELIE          NA    1.20m 4 

 
7 7630 HUYGENS CLOE              RESC  1.15m 3 

 
8 6156 VAN HAUTE ARWEN           HAMM  1.15m 4 

 
9 6007 MOERENHOUT FLOORE         EA    1.00m 4 

 
10 6281 BOGEMANS MERIT            OPW   1.00m 4 

  
5772 LIEFOOGHE JO-ANNE         DUFF      NG   3 

  
5786 VERLEYSEN CAITLIN         ACW       NG   4 

       1000 meter                Pup Dames  Uur=18:00 
   Reeks:1 

    
 

1 3994 LAMBERT HELENA            VAC   3'33.48 5 

 
2 3808 MUSSELY LISE              RIEM  3'35.09 5 

 
3 4259 VERCAUTER SARA            LEBB  3'36.20 5 

 
4 3541 HERMANS MOIA              LAT   3'37.37 5 

 
5 3451 PYNAERT BENTE             OPW   3'37.80 6 

 
6 3540 DE COCK LIEN              LAT   3'39.77 5 

 
7 3323 STEELS SITA               HAMM  3'41.63 5 

 
8 3796 VAN DAMME INE             LEBB  3'45.19 5 

 
9 4674 BLOMMAERT INE             OPW   3'48.09 5 

 
10 3442 VAN RANSBEECK ARREZINA    AVLO  3'54.40 6 

 
11 3320 MOUTON HEIKE              HAMM  3'55.50 5 

 
12 4093 NAESSENS PAULIEN          AZW   3'57.87 5 

 
13 2956 PARDAENS RANI             ZA    4'01.47 6 

 
14 4139 VAN DESSEL ELLEN          EA    4'07.29 5 

 
15 3131 DE SAMBLANCX KYANA        EA    4'17.80 6 

 
16 3041 DE LEENHEER FLEUR         AVLO  4'27.52 6 

 
17 3301 VAN DAELE MORGANE         ACME  4'51.48 5 
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1000 meter                Pup Heren  Uur=18:13 
   Reeks:1 

    
 

1 860 COLYNS JARNO              ACG   3'19.36 5 

 
2 387 BAEYENS MIEL              LEBB  3'23.12 5 

 
3 176 PARDAENS RUNE             ZA    3'28.13 5 

 
4 52 ROOMS JENTHO              ACW   3'32.68 5 

 
5 1328 VAN DAMME JARNE           LEBB  3'39.76 5 

 
6 83 PAUWELS MILAN             ACW   3'40.29 5 

 
7 848 WILLEMS MAARTEN           LAT   3'40.79 5 

 
8 1325 JACOBS ELIAS              LEBB  3'44.26 6 

 
9 388 COOLS XANDER              LEBB  3'46.35 5 

 
10 745 VAN GEET STAF             OPW   3'47.20 6 

 
11 845 MEERT RUBEN               LAT   3'48.10 6 

 
12 843 EVERAERT GERRY            LAT   3'49.60 6 

 
13 846 VERHULST IDES             LAT   3'51.76 5 

 
14 352 MOERENHOUT OSKAAR         EA    3'54.16 6 

 
15 353 VAN KEER JAAN             EA    3'55.32 6 

 
16 2288 VAN SCHUYLENBERGH JAN     EA    3'59.69 5 

 
17 1117 GHISDAL THIBAULT          ACDL  4'05.34 6 

  
944 RAEMDONCK LUKAS           LEBB      NG   6 

       1000 meter                Min Dames  Uur=18:02 
   Reeks:1 

    
 

1 6010 DE MUER ROOS              EA    3'21.56 3 

 
2 6347 WILLEMS LOTTE             LAT   3'32.16 3 

 
3 6698 LAMBERT MARIE             VAC   3'32.97 3 

 
4 6017 SILVERANS JANE            EA    3'37.94 3 

 
5 6344 DAELMAN DEMI              LAT   3'40.22 4 

 
6 6411 RAEMDONCK MADELEINE       LEBB  3'46.61 4 

 
7 6281 BOGEMANS MERIT            OPW   4'12.33 4 

       1000 meter                Min Heren  Uur=18:03 
   Reeks:1 

    
 

1 5695 DEPRAETERE ANTOINE        ATH   3'08.00 4 

 
2 4384 BLOMMAERT TRISTAN         LEBB  3'21.09 3 

 
3 3674 SMET RUBEN                ACW   3'32.18 4 

 
4 3979 LECOUTERE JAN             LEBB  3'48.01 3 

  
4317 JOOS YOREN                LAT       NG   3 
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hoogspringen              Ben Dames  Uur=16:26 
   Reeks:1 

    
 

1 207 WILLEPENNINCKX AMBER      ACHL  1.08m 7 

 
2 1198 NAESSENS ANNA             AZW   1.00m 7 

 
3 218 VERVAET LIES              AVLO  0.95m 7 

 
4 271 POLFLIET ELENA            EA    0.95m 7 

  
719 VAN WEVERBERG RUTH        LEBB      NG   8 
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